ALPADIA
‘ LANGUAGE SCHOOLS FRENCH
by Kaplan International GERMAN

DATES & FEES

Language study programmes for juniors
& teens from 8 to 17 years-old in France,
Germany, Switzerland and England

www.alpadia.com
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LPADIA SUMMER CAMP RANGE n 2024 DATES

Spring: 31.03-06.04 / 07.04-13.04 / 14.04-20.04 / 21.04-27.04.2024
B LEYSIN 8-17 FR/EN  Summer:23.06-29.06 / 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
Fall: 29.09-05.10 / 06.10-11.10 / 13.10-19.10 / 20.10-26.10.2024

[ MONTREUX-RIVIERA 13-17 FR 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08.2024
El ENGELBERG 10-17 DE/EN  30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08.2024
1 IPARIS-IGNY (groups only) 13-17 FR Due to the 2024 Olympic Games in Paris, we will not be hosting any summer camps in the city this year.
1 I PARIS-PASSY 13-17 FR/EN  Due to the 2024 Olympic Games in Paris, we will not be hosting any summer camps in the city this year.
1 IBIARRITZ 18-17 FR 23.06-29.06 / 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
== BERLIN-WANNSEE 13-17 DE 23.06-29.06 / 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
== FREIBURG 13-17 DE 23.06-29.06 / 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
== FRANKFURT-LAHNTAL 10-17 DE/EN  23.06-29.06 / 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
E12 LONDON-CENTRAL 14-17 EN 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
Ef= LONDON-CITY 14-17 EN 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
El= LONDON-WOLDINGHAM 10-17 EN 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
E1= BRIGHTON 10-17 EN 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
Ef= ARDINGLY 10-17 EN 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
El= GATTON PARK 10-17 EN 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 / 28.07-03.08.2024

e | 1] I
BiSBATH 17 oy 09:06-15.06/16.06-22.06 / 23.06-29.06 / 30.06-06.07 / 07.07-13.07 / 14.07-20.07 / 21.07-27.07 /
I TORQUAY 28.07-03.08 / 04.08-10.08.2024
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£ = BRITISH POUNDS

PRIVATE
ALPADIA SUMMER STANDARD COURSE 20 INTENSIVE COURSE 25' E

CAMP
4 weeks | +week 4 weeks | +week Stand

B LEYSIN CHF 1625 CHF2890 CHF4335 CHF5775 CHF1445 CHF1725 CHF3090 CHF 4635 CHF6180 CHF 1545 CHF 310 CHF 125
El MONTREUX-RIVIERA CHF1575 CHF 2820 CHF 4230 CHF5640 CHF1410 CHF1675 CHF3020 CHF4530 CHF6040 CHF 1510 CHF 310 CHF 125
EJ ENGELBERG CHF 1610 CHF 2970 CHF 4455 CHF5940 CHF1485 CHF1715 CHF3190 CHF4785 CHF6380 CHF 1595 CHF 310 CHF 125
1 BPARIS-IGNY Due to the 2024 Olympic Games in Paris, we will not be hosting any summer camps in the city this year.

1 BPARIS-PASSY Due to the 2024 Olympic Games in Paris, we will not be hosting any summer camps in the city this year.

1 EBIARRITZ €1015 €1990 € 2985 € 3980 €995 €1085 € 2120 € 3180 € 4240 € 1060 € 205 €90
== BERLIN-WANNSEE €985 €1920 € 2880 €3840 €960 €1050 € 2060 € 3090 € 4120 € 1030 €215 €90
== FREIBURG €980 €1950 €2925 € 3900 €975 €1050 €2080 € 3120 € 4160 € 1040 €215 €90
B FRANKFURT-LAHNTAL €970 €1840 € 2760 €3680 €920 €1040 €1970 € 2955 € 3940 €985 €215 €90
Sf= LONDON-CENTRAL £1150 £2260 £3390 £4520 £1130 £1220 £2390 £ 3585 £ 4780 £ 1195 £230 £60
Sf= LONDON-CITY? £1150 £2260 £3390 £ 4520 £ 1130 £1220 £2390 £ 3585 £ 4780 £1195 £230 £60
== LONDON-WOLDINGHAM? £1050 £2060 £3090 £ 4120 £1030 £1120 £2200 £3300 £ 4400 £ 1100 £230 £60
= BRIGHTON? £1010 £1960 £2940 £3920 £980 £1080 £2090 £ 3135 £ 4180 £17040 £230 £60
Sf= ARDINGLY £995 £1950 £2925 £3900 £975 £1060 £2080 £3120 £ 4160 £1040 £230 £60
Sf= GATTON PARK £970 £1900 £2850 £3800 £ 950 £1035 £2030 £3045 £ 4060 £1015 £230 £60

KAPLAN STANDARD COURSE 20° E
SUMMERCAMP | qwesk | zwesks | awesks | ewes | cweck | apcaton |
£60

EfZBATH £735 £1470 £2205 £2940 £735

Ef= TorQUAY £ 655 £1310 £1965 £2620 £655 £60
TINCLUDED IN THE PRICE Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions.

2 These camps cannot accept enrolments for stays over 4 weeks for students younger than 16 years
3 INCLUDED IN THE PRICE Full board accommodation, welcome pack, tuition and course material, paper assessment test, language certificate, student card, activities and excursions, English portfolio to take home

e e B </ R 11 IR I < I i P @ R SRR 4

Adrenalin  Exclusive Cooking Creative Fashion Football Stadiums Amusement Horse Tennis Water-
Tours Arts Park Riding sports

LEYSIN CHF 225* CHF 135 CHF 225 CHF 225

MONTREUX-RIVIERA CHF 225 CHF 185 CHF 225

ENGELBERG CHF 225 CHF 130 CHF 225

PARIS-IGNY Due to the 2024 Olympic Games in Paris, we will not be hosting any summer camps in the city this year.

PARIS-PASSY Due to the 2024 Olympic Games in Paris, we will not be hosting any summer camps in the city this year.

BIARRITZ €105 €190 €220

BERLIN-WANNSEE €135 €115 €155

FREIBURG €220 €125 €190

FRANKFURT-LAHNTAL €115 €190 €190

LONDON-CENTRAL £190 €105 £125

LONDON-CITY £190 £125 £155

LONDON-WOLDINGHAM £180 £105 £155

BRIGHTON £105 £120 £180 £180

ARDINGLY £120 £180 £180

GATTON PARK £180 £105 £180

* only available for students over 13 years old

Q Insurance: Alpadia provides insurance for students, from £/€/CHF 15 per week.
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Transfer Timetable

All arrivals take place on Sunday and departures on Saturday

ONE WAY FARE X AIRPORT TRANSFERS =& TRAIN TRANSFERS

SUMMER CAMP

LEYSIN

MONTREUX-RIVIERA

ENGELBERG

PARIS-IGNY

PARIS-PASSY

BIARRITZ

BERLIN-WANNSEE

FREIBURG

FRANKFURT-
LAHNTAL

LONDON-CENTRAL

LONDON-CITY

LONDON-
WOLDINGHAM

BRIGHTON

ARDINGLY

GATTON PARK

AIRPORT CODE

Geneva GVA

Geneva GVA

Zurich ZRH

COLLECTIVE PRIVATE UM
Between 8.00 to 19.00 Before 8.00 and after 19.00 = SERVICE !
CHF 200 CHF 575 CHF 40
CHF 200 CHF 575 CHF 40
CHF 155 CHF 415 CHF 40

CHF = SWISS FRANCS

€ = EUROS

£ = BRITISH POUNDS

TRAIN STATION  PRICE
Leysin-Feydey Free
Geneva €230
Montreux Free
Geneva €230
Engelberg Free

Due to the 2024 Olympic Games in Paris, we will not be hosting any summer camps in the city this year.

Due to the 2024 Olympic Games in Paris, we will not be hosting any summer camps in the city this year.

Biarritz BIQ
Bilbao BIO
San Sebastian EAS

Berlin Brandenburg BER

EuroAirport Basel EAP/BSL

Zurich ZRH
Frankfurt FRA

Frankfurt FRA
Cologne Bonn CGN

London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

X AIRPORT TRANSFERS

€60
€220
€95

€135

€140
€180
€220

€110
€115

£80
£100

£115
£100

£105
£70

£115
£75

£140
£70

£70
£30

ONE-WAY FARE

€130
€480 €40
€220
€180 €40
€205
€ 405 €40
€615
€185
€190 G
£120
£190 £35
£150
£190 2SS
£140
£175 £35
£225
£190 £35
£185
£130 £25
£105
£135 35

Biarritz and
St-Jean-de-Luz €60
stations

Berlin stations €70
Frel.burg im €25
Breisgau

Lausanne, CH
Supervised by

Alpadia staff

London St. £45
Pancras

London St. £65
Pancras

London St. £110
Pancras

London St. £215
Pancras

London St. £190
Pancras

London St. £115
Pancras

up to 14 yrs: €160
age 15-16: € 225
age 17-18: € 275

f® BUS TRANSFERS TO LEYSIN AND MONTREUX

SUMMER CAMPS (ONE WAY FARE)

KAPLAN
SUMMER AIRPORT CODE
CAMP
Bristol BRS
London Heathrow LHR
BATH London Gatwick LGW
London Stansted STN
London Luton LTN
Bristol BRS
London Heathrow LHR
TORQUAY London Gatwick LGW

Exeter EXT
London Luton LTN

TAXI private
transfer

£125
£295
£340
£ 460
£340

£185
£295
£365
£90
£340

160

COLLECTIVE
Between 8.00
to0 20.00

UM SERVICE '

£40

£40

OUTBOUND

INBOUND

SIS SIOX (Sunday) (Saturday)
Lugano 06:30 18:10
Locarno 07:15 17:25
Bellinzona 07:45 16:55
Airola 08:35 16:05
Lucern 09:50 14:50
Zurich 10:45 14:05
Egerkingen 11:45 13:05
Bern 12:45 12:05
Fribourg 13:20 11:30
Montreux 14:05 10:45
Leysin 14:50 10:00

1UM (Unaccompanied Minor) Service: This service is mandatory for all students travelling with the UM service from the respective airline. Please make sure to book accordingly.

+1 646 503 18 10
+31 858880253
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